Abston, Willie

Alexander, Amanda

Anderson, Jim
Arinder, Betty
Baglan, Charlie
Baker, Dan
Ball, John
Bolen, T. G.
Bowden, Ben
Brewer, Horace
Brinkley, Alex
Burch, Don
Burke, Sharkey
Burson, Rick
Burn, Yancy
Carlton, Keith
Carter, Byron
Case, Roxanne
Chadick, Al
Corson, Peter
Cossar, Pepper
Doolittle, Roger

Dulin, Sue Ester

KIDS’ CHANCE MEDIATORS

Ridgeland
Flowood
Ridgeland
Ridgeland
Batesville
Ridgeland
Natchez
Ridgeland
Gulfport
Ridgeland
Hattiesburg
Brandon
Ridgeland
Laurel
Jackson
Corinth
Byram
Ridgeland
Kosciusko
Ridgeland
Ridgeland
Jackson

Gulfport

601-352-1091

601-960-1634

601-977-8977

601-605-6900

662-563-9400

601-707-8800

601-442-0952

601-853-1911

228-896-5652

601-544-8680

601-792-2751

601-707-8800

601-649-4440

601-487-6997

662-287-8037

601-213-4170

601-605-6900

662-289-2242

601-978-1996

601-853-1911

601-957-9777

228-864-7588

abstonl@aol.com
aga@alexanderlawpa.com
jma@acblaw.com
barinder@wellsmar.com
info@baglanlaw.com
dbaker@acblaw.com
attyjtball@cableone.net
tgbolen@markowwalker.com
bowden@vaughnbowden.com
hbrewer9901@comcast.net
brinkleylawfirm@yahoo.com
burchdv@gmail.com
sburke@acblaw.com
burson@beolaw.com
yburns@burnsandassociateslaw.com
keithcarlton@bellsouth.net
hbcarter@carterlawfirm.biz
rcase@wellsmar.com
achadick@bellsouth.net
pcorson@upshawwilliams.com
pcossar@markowwalker.com
rogerkdoolittle@aol.com

sedulin@att.net
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Dulin, Tommy
Eades, Joe
Foxworth, John
Funderburg, Steve
Greer, Mike
Gunter, Pam
Harbison, Greg
Harlow, Gene
Helveston, Jim
Higginbotham, Jim
Hill, John
Huskey, Phil
Jones, Gary
Jones, John
Matlock, Marjorie
Moore, Carlos
Moore, Donald
Oldmixon, Colette
Patterson, Bill
Peterson, Dave
Pumphrey, Diane
Quarles, Lydia

Read, George

Gulfport
Gulfport
Gulfport
Jackson
Tupelo
Ridgeland
Tupelo
Grenada
West Point
Jackson
Tupelo
Ridgeland
Jackson
Jackson
Oxford
Grenada
Gulfport
Poplarville
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Starkville

Oxford

228-864-7588

228-634-6148

228-328-0200

601-355-5200

662-842-5345

601-707-8800

662-840-7111

662-417-2605

662-494-5184

601-965-1857

662-842-3871

601-856-6575

601-969-7607

601-326-7771

662-234-8775

662-227-9940

228-868-7070

601-795-2261

601-366-4343

601-355-5200

601-366-4343

662-268-5096

662-232-8979

dulinlaw@att.net
jeades@ddkf.com
john@foxworthlaw.com
sfunderburg@fsplawfirm.com
mgreer@greerlawfirm.com
pgunter@acblaw.com
gregharbison@harblaw.com
geneharlow(@cableone.net
jch@esmhe.net
jxnjim@gmail.com
jhill@mitchellmcnutt.com
phuskey@therez.ms
gjones@danielcoker.com
john@griffinjoneslaw.com
mmatlock@holcombdunbar.com
carlos@carlosmoorelaw.com
dpm@frslaw.com
sofirm@bellsouth.net
bpatterson@wilkinspatterson.com
dpeterson@fsplawfirm.com
dpumphrey@wilkinspatterson.com
lydia@mqlawoffices.com

gread@danielcoker.com
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Shull, Andy
Soper, Mike
Sweat, Andy
Tompkins, Gina
Topik, Amy
Upshaw, Steve
Voge, Dennis
Wetzel, Jim
Williams, Michael

Witt, Charles

Oxford
Tupelo
Jackson
Biloxi
Ridgeland
Greenwood
Tupelo
Gulfport
Jackson

Jackson

662-234-4554

662-231-0023

601-968-5500

228-374-2100

601-853-1911

662-455-1613

662-842-3871

228-864-6400

601-981-2800

601-981-7771

ashull@financialguide.com

ads@wisecarter.com
gina.tompkins@pmp.org
atopik@markowwalker.com
supshaw@upshawwilliams.com
dvoge@mitchellmcnutt.com
jkwetzel2@wetzellawfirm.com
mwilliams@dgwlaw.com

charleswwitt@aol.com
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